Position

Principal High School

Athletic Director
Assistant Principal High Sch.

Regular Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Regular Classroom Teacher
Mild/Mod Teacher Sdc Only

Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Rs/Sdc

Regular Classroom Teacher

Dept. Head / Classroom
Teacher

Education Integration Specialist

Mild/Mod Teacher Sdc Only
(No Au)

Head Counselor

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Secondary Art Teacher

Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)

Instructional Reform Facilitator

Teacher Special Assign
Regular Classroom Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher

Social Worker

Regular Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held

Principal Summer
School

Interschool Athletics

Principal Summer
School

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Teacher Special Assign

Regular Classroom
Teacher

Regular Classroom
Teacher, Summer
Session Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

Total Wages

$137,770

$128,558
$105,183

$95,130
$90,066
$89,558
$86,504
$85,803
$84,840
$84,696

$83,854
$82,716

$81,822
$80,915

$80,549
$79,059
$78,129
$78,091
$77,917
$77,746

$77,583

$77,074

$74,940
$70,550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,287

$20,002
$21,296

$19,763
$16,586
$19,224
$16,246
$16,297
$19,274
$19,183

$32,239
$16,328

$15,660
$18,417

$15,677
$15,526
$16,070
$18,197
$15,266
$18,753

$18,402

$17,936

$15,174
$16,082



Regular Classroom Teacher

Counselor Counselor
Custodian

Regular Classroom Teacher
Librarian

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist Custodian, Custodian
Custodian

Instructional Reform Facilitator

Senior Clerk Typist

Regular Classroom Teacher Day-To-Day Sub,
Summer Session
Teacher

Family Liaison - Spanish Family Liaison -

Spanish
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)
Regular Classroom Teacher
Security-Campus
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt
Security-Campus Custodian

Regular Classroom Teacher

Sped Para Community Access/T Sped Para Community
Access/T

Sped Para Community Access/T Sped Para Community
Access/T

Regular Classroom Teacher

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H:
All Impmt

Sped Para Community Access/T Sped Para Community
Access/T

Sped Para Community
Access/T

Sped la Sh -All Impair

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.

$68,740
$66,401
$65,763
$65,515
$65,292
$64,020
$62,830
$59,852
$55,872
$54,135
$50,453
$49,483
$47,189

$42,582

$40,342
$39,110
$37,200
$36,243
$35,923
$35,904
$34,565

$34,469

$34,163
$34,119

$34,079

$34,032

$17,828
$14,269
$27,948
$14,099
$14,206
$14,110
$16,523
$13,713
$27,883
$21,274

$8,442
$25,341

$7,150

$997

$7,456
$7,989
$7,605
$7,645
$7,645
$7,704
$7,992

$11,072

$7,646
$7,835

$7,882

$8,000



Sped Para Community Access/T Sped Para Community
Access/T

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Sped Para Community Access/T Sped Para Community
Access/T

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher Day-To-Day Sub
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H:
All Impmt

Sped Para Community Access/T Sped Para Community
Access/T, Sped la Sh -
All Impair

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher

Sped Para Community Access/T Special Education -
Core Sub, Sped la Sh -
All Impair

Regular Classroom Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair Instructional Aide Il

Spec Ed
Sped la Sh -All Impair Sped la Sh -All Impair
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)

Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing Para For Deaf/Hard Of

Hearing
Sped Para Community Access/T
Interschool Athletics
Americorps Intern
Regular Classroom Teacher 504 Itinerant Para

Interschool Athletics

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

$33,480

$33,130
$32,752
$32,257
$31,112

$30,799
$30,791
$30,669
$30,358

$29,950

$27,225
$26,224
$24,775
$23,261
$22,742

$22,226
$22,208

$18,467
$16,850
$13,600

$11,038
$4,496
$4,275
$3,876
$3,547

$7,883

$5,530
$7,520
$7,380
$7,835

$2,735
$5,452
$9,302
$10,519

$7,740

$5,557
$5,394
$5,238
$1,051
$6,443

$4,965
$1,945

$6,735
$2,172
$5,362

$6,129
$0

$0
$327
$0



Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics
Senior Clerk Typist
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics
Security-Campus
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.
John O'Connell H.S.

$3,276
$3,181
$3,134
$2,675
$2,284
$2,143
$1,803
$1,803
$1,773

$932

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



