Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal High School	Principal Summer School	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$137,770	\$21,287
Athletic Director	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$128,558	\$20,002
Assistant Principal High Sch.	Principal Summer School	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$105,183	\$21,296
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$95,130	\$19,763
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$90,066	\$16,586
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$89,558	\$19,224
Mild/Mod Teacher Sdc Only		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$86,504	\$16,246
Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$85,803	\$16,297
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$84,840	\$19,274
Dept. Head / Classroom Teacher	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$84,696	\$19,183
Education Integration Specialist		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$83,854	\$32,239
Mild/Mod Teacher Sdc Only (No Au)		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$82,716	\$16,328
Head Counselor		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$81,822	\$15,660
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$80,915	\$18,417
Secondary Art Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$80,549	\$15,677
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$79,059	\$15,526
Instructional Reform Facilitator		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$78,129	\$16,070
Teacher Special Assign	Teacher Special Assign	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$78,091	\$18,197
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$77,917	\$15,266
Regular Classroom Teacher	Regular Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$77,746	\$18,753
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$77,583	\$18,402
Regular Classroom Teacher	Regular Classroom Teacher, Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$77,074	\$17,936
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$74,940	\$15,174
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$70,550	\$16,082

Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$68,740	\$17,828
Counselor	Counselor	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$66,401	\$14,269
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$65,763	\$27,948
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$65,515	\$14,099
Librarian		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$65,292	\$14,206
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$64,020	\$14,110
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$62,830	\$16,523
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$59,852	\$13,713
Senior Clerk Typist	Custodian, Custodian	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$55,872	\$27,883
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$54,135	\$21,274
Instructional Reform Facilitator		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$50,453	\$8,442
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$49,483	\$25,341
Regular Classroom Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub, Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$47,189	\$7,150
Family Liaison - Spanish	Family Liaison - Spanish	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$42,582	\$997
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$40,342	\$7,456
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$39,110	\$7,989
Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$37,200	\$7,605
Sp/Ed. Ia Non-Sev H: All Impmt		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$36,243	\$7,645
Security-Campus	Custodian	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$35,923	\$7,645
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$35,904	\$7,704
Sped Para Community Access/T	Sped Para Community Access/T	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$34,565	\$7,992
Sped Para Community Access/T	Sped Para Community Access/T	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$34,469	\$11,072
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$34,163	\$7,646
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt	Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$34,119	\$7,835
Sped Para Community Access/T	Sped Para Community Access/T	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$34,079	\$7,882
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Para Community Access/T	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$34,032	\$8,000

Sped Para Community Access/T	Sped Para Community Access/T	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$33,480	\$7,883
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$33,130	\$5,530
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$32,752	\$7,520
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$32,257	\$7,380
Sped Para Community Access/T	Sped Para Community Access/T	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$31,112	\$7,835
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$30,799	\$2,735
Regular Classroom Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$30,791	\$5,452
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$30,669	\$9,302
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt	Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$30,358	\$10,519
Sped Para Community Access/T	Sped Para Community Access/T, Sped Ia Sh - All Impair	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$29,950	\$7,740
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$27,225	\$5,557
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$26,224	\$5,394
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$24,775	\$5,238
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$23,261	\$1,051
Sped Para Community Access/T	Special Education - Core Sub, Sped Ia Sh - All Impair	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$22,742	\$6,443
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$22,226	\$4,965
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$22,208	\$1,945
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$18,467	\$6,735
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$16,850	\$2,172
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing	Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$13,600	\$5,362
Sped Para Community Access/T		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$11,038	\$6,129
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$4,496	\$0
Americorps Intern		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$4,275	\$0
Regular Classroom Teacher	504 Itinerant Para	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$3,876	\$327
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$3,547	\$0

Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$3,276	\$0
Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$3,181	\$0
Senior Clerk Typist	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$3,134	\$0
Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$2,675	\$0
Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$2,284	\$0
Security-Campus	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$2,143	\$0
Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$1,803	\$0
Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$1,803	\$0
Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$1,773	\$0
Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	John O'Connell H.S.	\$932	\$0